HOME INVEST BELGIUM S.A.

HOME INVEST BELGIUM S.A.

ISIN: BE0974409410

Overview

2024/04/19 17:20:01
Price

15.64 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.89% (-0.14)

BE0974409410
HOMI
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

312 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

15.72 EUR (140)
15.96 EUR (140)
15.58 EUR
15.64 EUR
15.56 EUR
15.78 EUR
16.35296 EUR
0

0.00

6

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | o
Date
2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03

n market
Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974409410&ID_NOTATION=383374414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974409410&ID_NOTATION=383374414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beb315c2b3a8890987540129da8b77bdbfc1d5122670e8133746a1cfaf36f6da&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82133bd1db49b634c&time=1713639792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cab3929002d7a09580001c400d3d854f3dbde2aa601531f427664253d94b1c48&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57ffa09a71b08988e&time=1713639792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b43049e9df29ed268bc7070a62177c709984edc746bdb02c7d36a12d75fe7b&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8c7933eb25d3c3f2&time=1713639792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=021ef5c243570d593eaa6b2e1f9da9855f4f0b440b5e192705227d4f5fbb4b3a&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f365df1a3a96fd7c8&time=1713639792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bcbb6c9b5f31798a8c43f66d47c997247de7ad6a278d26c1afe1049a4b836fd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54b04197aef5c2471&time=1713639792&tool=RSC

HOME INVEST BELGIUM S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 17:20:01

Price
15.64 EUR

Difference ©  -089%(-0.14)

General attributes

ISIN BE0974409410
Symbol HOMI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 312 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.72 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 15.96 EUR (140)
Open 15.58 EUR
High 15.64 EUR
Low 15.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.78 EUR
VWAP 16.35296 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.04%  -18.66% -
Perf (abs.) +1.82 -3.62 -
Beta 0.39 0.55 0.57
Volatility 27.90 28.32 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

16.01 EUR (592)
15.92 EUR (338)

15.21 EUR (103

15.82 EUR (49

16.92 EUR (2024/04/08
14.26 EUR (2024/02/06
20.75 EUR (2023/05/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
13.20 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 15.68 EUR 0.00 1
19
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:37 15.798 EUR 0.02 1
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:20 15.64 EUR 0.00 6
19
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 15.84 EUR 0.1 113
19
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 15.66 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=383374414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15748719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383414479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383374416

HOME INVEST BELGIUM S.A.
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HOME INVEST BELGIUM S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile
.
HoME
“i INVEST
BELGIUM

Contact Details
HOME INV.BELGIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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